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Vassar College Campus

124 Raymond Avenue
Poughkeepsie, NY 12604

EMERGENCY: 845 437-7333
Campus Response Center: 845 437-5221

Buildings

1
2
3
4
5

Alumnae House wc

Baldwin House cc

Bayit (Jewish Student

Center) Nc

Blodgett Hall ~c

Bridge for Laboratory

Sciences sc

8 Buildings and Grounds
Services Center sc

9 (Vogelstein) Center for
Drama and Film cc

10 Chapel cc

11 Chicago Hall nc

12 Class of 1951 Observatory

13 College Center cc

N O

ALANA Intercultural Center

Athletic and Fitness Center

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27

Ballantine
Field

Prentiss
Fields

Computer Center cc
Cushing House nNc
Davison House Nc
Doubleday Studio Art cc
Ely Hall/Aula cc

Ferry House cc

Frances Daly Fergusson
Quadrangle cc

Frances Lehman Loeb
Art Center cc

Jewett House Nc

Josselyn House Nc
Kautz Admission House cc
Kenyon Hall ~c

Lathrop House Nc

Main Building cc

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Maria Mitchell
Observatory cc
Metcalf House cc

New England cc

New Hackensack sc
Noyes House Nc

Old Laundry Building cc
Olmsted Hall cc
Powerhouse Theater cc
Pratt House Nc
President’s House cc
Raymond House Nc
Rockefeller Hall cc
Sanders Classroom cc
Sanders Physics cc
Skinner Hall of Music  sc
South Commons sc

44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

The
Vassar
Farm

f South Lot
7 Visitor
Parking

Strong House Nc
Students’ Building
(ACDC) Nc

Susan Stein Shiva
Theater cc

Swift Hall cc

Taylor Hall cc

Terrace Apartments Ec
(Main) Thompson Library cc
Town Houses wc
Walker Field House Ec
Watson Houses wc
Williams House wc
Weinberg Field Sports
Pavilion wc
Wimpfheimer Nursery
School Nc

legend;| cc, Central Campus | |NC, North Campus | |EC, East Campus

| |sc, South Campus | |wc, West Campus




